2023 AMERICAN LEGION CAMPOREE EVENT - Gardner, Mass.

CAMPSITE

SCORING --->

0to 15

0to 10

0to 10

0to 10

Visible 1st Aid Kit,
Fire Buckets or
equivalent safety
feature, Proper Ax
Yard, Fire Area,
Cooking Area, etc.,
etc., etc.

0 to 25

Only ONE
Permitted
(Permit
Showing)
Motor
Vehicle

-10/infraction

Identified
Leaders tent,
SPL tent, PL's
tent, etc., etc.,
etc.

0to 10

0to 10

0to 10

MAX 100

1/20/2023

TROOP#
[PACK#

TOWN

us, Tr, Pt

Flags

Troop & Patrol

Rosters

Troop & Patrol

Duty Rosters

Troop & Patrol

Menus

SAFETY

SAFETY

Organized,

with signs

Clean

Camp
Gadgets

TOTAL
SCORE

PLACES
1-5

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37




